
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BURAVYTSKIY Peter52 47.3802.5 0.09.200 9.200 9.300 9.3001 9.300

Jumpers Trampoline Club 14.0 8.100 8.100 8.300 8.2008.300 0.0 55.720

103.100

16.50015.920

18.60016.880

9.300

9.400 9.300

8.600

ALTURK Bashar51 45.8052.4 0.08.900 8.700 9.200 9.1002 8.600

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

13.4 7.200 7.000 7.400 7.6007.200 0.4 52.375

98.180

14.60015.175

17.70016.405

9.600

9.300 8.800

7.600

JONES Joshua63 46.7102.9 0.08.600 8.600 8.900 8.8003 8.500

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

12.3 7.400 7.500 7.500 7.8007.200 0.0 51.330

98.040

15.00015.230

17.40016.710

8.800

9.700 8.800

7.800

MCALEESE Josh Paul64 43.6303.0 0.07.900 7.900 8.200 8.0004 7.900

Apollo Trampoline Club 11.8 7.800 7.800 7.800 8.0007.800 0.0 52.115

95.745

15.60015.315

15.90015.330

9.400

9.400 8.600

8.200

CONSTABLE Josh54 44.2652.5 0.08.600 8.200 8.100 8.3005 8.000

Max Force 10.5 7.500 7.700 7.400 7.6007.200 0.0 49.515

93.780

15.00015.015

16.50015.465

9.000

9.800 8.600

7.500

TURNER Joe70 45.1602.9 0.08.500 8.900 8.500 8.7006 8.500

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 11.6 6.600 6.300 6.300 6.2006.200 0.0 48.475

93.635

12.50015.075

17.20015.760

9.300

9.300 9.100

6.200

FRANCIS Owen57 43.2802.7 0.07.800 8.300 8.500 8.4007 8.300

Team Twisters 12.2 7.400 7.300 7.200 7.1007.400 0.0 49.420

92.700

14.70013.420

16.60014.680

9.100

9.300 8.100

7.600

EDGE Daniel56 43.6702.0 0.08.200 8.400 8.800 8.8008 8.000

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

11.6 6.700 6.700 6.600 6.7006.500 0.0 48.240

91.910

13.40014.240

17.10015.170

9.000

9.400 8.700

7.300

HODGKINS Jack61 42.7651.5 0.07.900 8.100 8.000 8.5009 8.100

Heights Trampoline Club 10.6 5.600 6.000 6.300 6.2006.200 0.0 46.775

89.540

12.40014.775

16.20015.565

9.000

9.500 8.800

6.600

MCLEOD Fraser65 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00010 0.000

Two Foot Higher 7.3 8.700 9.000 8.700 8.8008.500 0.2 50.365

50.365

17.40016.365

0.0000.000

9.500

0.000 0.000

8.500

WATTS Benjamin71 48.2252.9 0.09.000 8.900 9.300 9.10011 8.800

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

48.225

0.0000.000

18.10017.625

0.000

9.600 9.300

0.000

CLAY Lewis53 46.1502.2 0.08.900 9.200 9.000 9.00012 8.600

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

46.150

0.0000.000

18.00016.450

0.000

9.500 9.200

0.000

ABLE James50 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00013 0.000

Cambridge Cangaroos 11.6 5.600 5.800 5.700 5.8005.900 0.0 45.785

45.785

11.60013.285

0.0000.000

9.300

0.000 0.000

5.900

STEPHENS Lance68 45.6752.1 0.08.900 9.000 9.300 9.00014 8.500

Cardiff Met Trampoline
Academy

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

45.675

0.0000.000

18.00015.775

0.000

9.800 9.200

0.000

PEARSON Charlie66 42.9452.1 0.08.200 8.100 8.300 8.40015 8.100

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.945

0.0000.000

16.50014.945

0.000

9.400 8.500

0.000

HABGOOD Ralph60 42.8852.5 0.08.400 7.800 7.800 8.30016 8.700

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.885

0.0000.000

16.70015.185

0.000

8.500 8.500

0.000

SMITH William67 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00017 0.000

Recoil Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000
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